
BEG SE COR OF W1/2 OF NE1/4 OF N
165.58 FT, W 535.08 FT TO A PT O
RUN NW ALONG CURVE 142.43 FT TO 

ELLIOTT THOMAS SCOTT/GOODWIN STEPHEN DAVID
631 SW CHURCHHILL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

21-5S-17-09308-012

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

09/16/2017 BC 5.57 55,700 0 0 55,700

STANDARD
3

98,369
11,200
55,700

165,269
79,316
85,953

HX HB 50,722
35,231

165,269
0

157,944

1540/2464 4/03/2025 WD Q I 01 279,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERSON WILLIAM JR

ELLIOTT THOMAS SCOT

1444/399 7/23/2021 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERSON WILLIAM JR

JEFFERSON WILLIAM J
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23038 M H 365 04/18/2005

14861 M H 125 12/17/1998

2016HX Base Yr

631 SW CHURCHILL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,052 92.7200 87.16 178,852 2005 2005 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 98,369

2,052 2,052 98,369

BAS= W76 S27 E76 N27$.

BAS

76

27

76

27

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

11,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 55,700


